
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday 

Draw tally marks to  

represent each number. 

m razkids or 

m sight words 

Read a book of your 

choice.  Write a         

description of the main 

character.   

m razkids or 

m sight words 

Fill in the partners (two 
numbers that add up to 
make a larger number) 

for each number. 
 

m razkids or 

m sight words 

Informational writing:  

Tell me what you know 

about love. 

m razkids or 

m sight words 

Write the number repre-

sented by the tally 

marks. 

m razkids or 

m sight words 

Complete each word with 

the missing letters:     

ch, sh, th or wh. 

m razkids or 

m sight words 

Solve the addition   
problems.  Write your 
answer under the line. 

m razkids or 

m sight words 

How-to Writing:  Write 

the steps to brush your 

teeth.  Remember to use 

sequence words. 

m razkids or 

m sight words 

Solve the word prob-
lems.  Draw objects to 
help you find the an-

swer. 

  m razkids or 

m sight words 

Write a sentence with 

each word.  Be sure to 

leave spaces. 

m razkids or 

m sight words 

Solve the addition prob-
lems.  Write your answer 

on the line. 

  m razkids or 

m sight words 

Opinion writing:  Which 

holiday do you prefer?  

Halloween or July 4th.  

Why? 

m razkids or 

m sight words 

Write your own word 

problem to describe 

each scene.   

  m razkids or 

m sight words                                      

Complete each word with 

the missing letters:     

ck, st, ng, ll 

m razkids or 

m sight words 

Write the number    
missing from each     

sequence. 

m razkids or 

m sight words 

Narrative Writing:  Tell 

me about what you did 

on vacation. 

m razkids or 

m sight words 

February 
 Homework 

Name ________________________________ 



Monday:  Draw tally marks to represent each number. 

Tuesday: Read a book of your choice.  Write a description of the main character. 

___________________________

___________________________

___________________________

___________________________

___________________________

___________________________

___________________________

___________________________

___________________________

26 13 45 

22 38 41 

Main character 



Wednesday:  Fill in the partners (two numbers that add up to a larger number) for 
each number listed. 
 

   

Thursday:  Informational writing:  Tell me what you know about love. 

__________________________________

__________________________________

__________________________________

__________________________________

__________________________________

__________________________________

__________________________________

__________________________________

__________________________________ 

10 

5 5 

10 

8  

10 

7  

10 

4  

10 

 9 

9 

6  

8 

 4 

7 

 5 

6 

4  

5 

2  



Monday:  Write the number represented by tally marks. 

Tuesday: Complete each word with the missing letters:  ch, sh, th or wh. 

_____ _____ _____ 

_____ _____ _____ 

__eel __irt __umb 

__ip __ick __ree 

3 



Wednesday:  Solve the addition problems.  Write your answer UNDER the line. 

 
 

   

Thursday:  How-to Writing:  Write the steps to brush your teeth.  Remember to use 

sequence words (ex: first, next, then, last, etc.) 

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________ 

8 

+2 

 

4 

+4 

 

1 

+6 

 

5 

+3 

 

6 

+2 

 

5 

+4 

 

2 

+3 

 

10 

+0 

 



Monday:  Solve the word problems.  Draw objects to help you find the answer. 

Tuesday: Write a sentence with each word.  Be sure to leave spaces. 

dentist: 

__________________________________________

__________________________________________ 

healthy: 

__________________________________________

__________________________________________ 

president: 

__________________________________________

__________________________________________

__________________________________________ 

I have 3 cookies.  You have 6 

cookies.  How many cookies 

do we have all together? 

There are 2 black dogs and 4 

brown dogs.  How many dogs 

do we have in all? 



Wednesday:  Solve the addition problems.  Write your answer on the line. 

Thursday:  Opinion writing:  Which holiday do you prefer: Halloween or July 4th. Why? 

8+1=_ 7+3=_ 5+2=_ 

3+0=_ 5+5=_ 4+2=_ 

2+7=_ 1+1=_ 3+3=_ 

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________ 



Monday:  Write your own word problem to describe each scene. 

Tuesday:  Complete each word with the missing letters:  ck, st, ng, ll 

 

 

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________ 

 

 

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________

_________________ 

so__ ne__ ri__ 

be__ ve__ clo__ 



Wednesday:  Write the missing number from each sequence. 

Thursday:  Narrative writing: Tell me about what you did on vacation. 

12, 13, __ _, 8, 9 4, _, 6 

__, 20, 21 11, __, 13 20, 21, __ 

29, __, 31 _, 2, 3 36, __, 38 

48, 49, __ 8, 9, __ __, 16, 17 

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________

___________________________________ 


